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To, 
Th 1a t r of Clinical Research, 
Datta M gh In titute of Medical Science (DU), 
a\ angi, Meghe, Wardha. 

ubject: Regarding the M.Pharm Pharmacology Student Clinical Trial Training 
Program. 

Dear Sir, 

Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Borgaon, Meghe, Wardha is 

affiliated with Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur and Conducting 8. 

Pharm, M.Pharm and Ph. D Program. According to our discussion at the schedule meeting 

on Decer:iber 3rd, 2021, each student will be expected to participate in an onsite clinical 

trial training programme as part of their experiential learning. Fifteen (15) students are 

enrolled for the training. I kindly request you to inform us the schedule of the training. I am 

grateful to you for giving clinical trial training to our final year M. Pharm Pharmacology 

students at Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Science (DU) Sawangi, Meghe, Wardha. 

We look forward to continuous association with you in future 

Thanking you in anticipation. 
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INSTITlJTE Oli PllARl\lA EUTIC AL EDUC1\TION AND Rli:SEARCH 

1101{(11\0N ( kghc), W/\RDfl/\ 

Po t Graduate Department of Pharmacology 

(Academic Year 2021-22) 

List of Student enrolled for Training 

1. Ms. Dhanashree Dhawale 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Ms. Jagruti Wange 

Ms. Nidhi Chahande 

Ms. Shreya Vyapari 

Ms. Supriya Barewar 

Ms. Trishla Nagdeve 

Ms. Yogita Sahu 

Mr. A. A. Wadaskar 

Mr. K. D. Sabale 

Mr. P. G. Rathod 

Mr. Yogesh Danewal 

r. R. 0. Ganjiwale)
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_ Jre tn � a.119 ir tro 1uc >d to you and your institute. 

•gard1 g th po ting or tra1rnng of MPharm students of your inslitutc at our Clinicaf 
t s uct�nts. 

lh train·ng prograrn at our center from 3rd May 2022. 

� u,..ia · eneficial association. 

PhD (�lolecular Human Genetics) 
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